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RETURN
No.
24.

Locomotive
Returns

for
the

Year
ended

31st
March,

1924.

Type.

a"5c IH

Train.
Details. Shu^

iDg

Work
Empty.

«*-•

Details.Engine-mileage.
Total.

Quantity
of
Stores. "Running.

Repairs.

Running.Cost.

Repairs.Cost
per

Engine-mile,
in

Pence.
Running.

= Q

Type.

Coal.

Oil.
Tallow.
Waste.

Wages
!

and
!
Stores,
i

Fuel.
W7
ages.

Material.!

Total.
Wagesand Material.

Stores.
Fuel.

Wages.
Total.

WHANGABEI
SECTIO:

F*

..

Fa*.. Wb.. Wr>•■ Wf*..

2 3 7 2 2

194 16,31582,010 19,142 10,079

593 4,859 31,042 5,355 2,324
18,163 14,9843,837 90 8,432
18,95036,158 116,88924.587 20,835

t'wt. 3,518 12,87474,810 15,2887,589
Qt. 323 898 4,779 905 462

lb. 26 74 350 64 38

lb. 116 309 1,712329 151

£ 85 968 5,718 299 308

£ 16 48 261 47 25

£ 198726 4,217 862 428

£

j

420 1,0614,659 929 370

£ 719 2,803 14,8552,137 1,131
1-08 6-43 11-74 2-92 3-55

0-20
:

0-32 0-54 0-46 0-29
!

2-51 4-82 8-66 8-41 4-93
5-32 7-04 9-56 9-07 4-26
911 18-61 30-50 20-86

j

13-03
280 478 1,278

j

259 204
F* Fa*. Wb. Wd. Wf*.

Totals General
charges

16

127,740
44,173
45,506
217,419
i

114,079
7,367
|

552
2,617
7,378
397

6,431
7,439
21,645 2,369
8-14

I

J

!

0-44
ii

7-10
8-21
23-89 2-62
2,499

..

.

--

--

--

--

..

••

-■

|
.

~

45,506
217,419

6,826

6,826t

24,014 914J

26-51

Totals

i

I

i

;

I—
I

l~~

..
!

127,740
44,173
38,680
210,593

23,100

..

--

--

KAIHU
SECTION.

'

F

..
..|

General
charges

2

18,132
4,814
224

23,170
224

23,170
224

224+
6,502
537

41

189
j

1,047
26

1,094
846
3,013 174 3,18717+J

10-85
j

0-27
!

11-33
8-76
31-21 1-80 3301
317
F.

Totals

22,946

!

3,170

■■

I

GISBORNE
SEi

'ION.

_Fa
..

..

1

Wa
....

6

Totals..
7

General
charges

15,363
241

79,174
36,927
3,131
131

29

992
3,326

..
29

2,730
11,939

Fa.
688
Wa.

688

63,570

174
5,709

10-08
0-53

17-31
8-27
36-19

63,570
15,363

241

79,174
241

79,174
241

241+
36,927
3,131
131

992

3,355
174

5,709
2,730

11,968934 12,902
:

34J 12,868
10-17

0-53 ■-I
17-31
I-■

8-27
36-28 2-83

••

39-11

Totals

63,570
15,363

..
78,933

--

-■

*

Gang,
fuel,
and

stores
for

oneF
for
four
months,

oneFa
for

seven
months,
and

oneWf
for
five
months,
supplied
by

Public
Works

Department,

classifications.
J

Credits
for

samefrom
Maintenance

Branch.

t

Mileage
run
by
engines

performing
work-train
services
for
Maintenance
Branch,
"

working-expenses
"
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